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29108, 24"W x 32"H RECTANGULAR MIRROR

PRODUCT DETAILS

- No.
= Width
Height

Ext
Weight

| LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

29108-015
24"

Light Source Type INTEGRATED LED
Input Voltage 120V
Bulb Voltage 120V
Total Wattage 19W
Delivered Lumens 238Im
Kelvin 3000/4000K
ol cR 80
TECHNICAL DETAILS
OPTIONS AVAILABLE Location DAMP
Approval @.
ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE
29108-015
ez-11/2
32”
24”
PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name: Date: Type:
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